2017-2018 Components Summary

JURISDICTION |[COMMERCIAL |RESIDENTIAL

Angier

Apex

Cary

Clayton
Durham
Fuquay-Varina
Garner

Holly Springs
Knightdale
Morrisville
Raleigh
Rolesville
Wake Forest
Wendell
Zebulon

Fire District
Countywide

%

12%
22%
30%
100%
58%
26%
45%
19%
36%
53%
40%
12%
25%
24%
71%
16%
33%

%

88%
78%
70%
0%
42%
74%
55%
81%
64%
47%
60%
88%
75%
76%
29%
84%
67%

TOTAL VALUE
$54,683,895
$6,413,852,881
$25,547,991,615
$345,442
$81,996,220
$3,141,171,629
$3,325,185,298
$4,480,629,689
$1,644,362,257
$4,564,744,970
$58,805,312,109
$878,286,259
$4,813,147,003
$574,279,692
$976,923,918
$26,657,892,811
$143,675,017,358

$6,534,639
$1,420,269,554
$7,742,621,089
$345,442
$47,477,445
$804,546,310
$1,501,395,695
$853,146,845
$587,881,506
$2,410,886,339
$23,768,549,700
$103,734,446
$1,185,166,338
$135,313,587
$691,063,487
$4,237,741,663
$47,232,893,085

COMMERCIAL VALUE RESIDENTIAL VALUE

$48,149,256
$4,993,583,327
$17,805,370,526
$34,518,775
$2,336,625,319
$1,823,789,603
$3,627,482,844
$1,056,480,751
$2,153,858,631
$35,036,762,409
$774,551,813
$3,627,980,665
$438,966,105
$285,860,431
$22,420,151,148
$96,442,124,273

Chart documents the final vehicle, state assessed public service, and business / residential personal property

values for FY 16/17 and real property values as of 1-1-2017 (FY 17/18)

FY 17/18 Recycle Units Billed 7/1/2017 through 06/30/2018: 420,924



