2017-2018 Components Summary

	%	%			
JURISDICTION	COMMERCIAL	RESIDENTIAL	TOTAL VALUE	COMMERCIAL VALUE	RESIDENTIAL VALUE
Angier	12%	88%	\$54,683,895	\$6,534,639	\$48,149,256
Apex	22%	78%	\$6,413,852,881	\$1,420,269,554	\$4,993,583,327
Cary	30%	70%	\$25,547,991,615	\$7,742,621,089	\$17,805,370,526
Clayton	100%	0%	\$345,442	\$345,442	-
Durham	58%	42%	\$81,996,220	\$47,477,445	\$34,518,775
Fuquay-Varina	26%	74%	\$3,141,171,629	\$804,546,310	\$2,336,625,319
Garner	45%	55%	\$3,325,185,298	\$1,501,395,695	\$1,823,789,603
Holly Springs	19%	81%	\$4,480,629,689	\$853,146,845	\$3,627,482,844
Knightdale	36%	64%	\$1,644,362,257	\$587,881,506	\$1,056,480,751
Morrisville	53%	47%	\$4,564,744,970	\$2,410,886,339	\$2,153,858,631
Raleigh	40%	60%	\$58,805,312,109	\$23,768,549,700	\$35,036,762,409
Rolesville	12%	88%	\$878,286,259	\$103,734,446	\$774,551,813
Wake Forest	25%	75%	\$4,813,147,003	\$1,185,166,338	\$3,627,980,665
Wendell	24%	76%	\$574,279,692	\$135,313,587	\$438,966,105
Zebulon	71%	29%	\$976,923,918	\$691,063,487	\$285,860,431
Fire District	16%	84%	\$26,657,892,811	\$4,237,741,663	\$22,420,151,148
Countywide	33%	67%	\$143,675,017,358	\$47,232,893,085	\$96,442,124,273

Chart documents the final vehicle, state assessed public service, and business / residential personal property values for FY 16/17 and real property values as of 1-1-2017 (FY 17/18)

FY 17/18 Recycle Units Billed 7/1/2017 through 06/30/2018: 420,924